
Mangaluru  - Chandigarh One Way  Special/06039X - Exp - SR 
MAQ/Mangaluru Central (Mangalore) to CDG/Chandigarh Junction 

54h 45m - 2435 km - 20 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAQ Mangaluru Central
(Mangalore)

21:15 0 1 0 52 9 SR

2 UD Udupi 22:34 22:36 2m 0 1 68 67 16 KR
3 KAWR Karwar 01:26 01:28 2m 0 2 259 32 11 KR
4 MAO Madgaon Junction 03:20 03:30 10m 0 2 319 61 9 KR
5 THVM Thivim 04:15 04:17 2m 0 2 365 63 22 KR
6 SWV Sawantwadi Road 04:45 04:47 2m 0 2 394 53 40 KR
7 RN Ratnagiri 07:50 07:55 5m 0 2 555 65 125 KR
8 CHI Chiplun 09:05 09:07 2m 0 2 630 44 11 KR
9 ROHA Roha 12:00 12:05 5m 0 2 758 82 10 CR
10 PNVL Panvel Junction 13:00 13:05 5m 0 2 833 23 12 CR
11 BSR Vasai Road 15:50 15:55 5m 6 2 896 59 7 WR
12 ST Surat 19:35 19:40 5m 0 2 1112 58 59 WR
13 BRC Vadodara Junction 21:55 22:05 10m 0 2 1242 51 36 WR
14 ANND Anand Junction 22:47 22:49 2m 0 2 1278 45 40 WR
15 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 00:15 00:20 5m 0 3 1342 32 52 WR
16 PNU Palanpur Junction 04:30 04:35 5m 0 3 1475 52 231 WR
17 AII Ajmer Junction 11:30 11:35 5m 0 3 1833 55 482 NWR
18 FL Phulera Junction 13:02 13:04 2m 3 1913 40 386 NWR
19 RE Rewari Junction 18:30 18:35 5m 0 3 2128 34 242 NWR
20 ROK Rohtak Junction 21:00 21:05 5m 3 2210 37 219 NR
21 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 02:00 02:05 5m 0 4 2390 23 273 NR
22 CDG Chandigarh Junction 04:00 0 4 2435 - 331 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 18 2024 (01:05)

May 18 2024 (01:05)

1

1


